
Certified Out-of-State Chemcial Labs

LABORATORY CONTACT ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL
Analytical Industrial Research Laboratories Ann Smith 1550 37th Street Cleveland TN 37312 (423) 476-7766 (423) 476-7714 ann@airlonline.com
Eastern Analytical, Inc. Jen Scott 25 Chenell Drive Concord NH 03281 (603) 228-0525 (603) 228-4591 jcscott.nh@gmail.com
Eberline Services - Oak Ridge Laboratory Ahmed Halouma 601 Scarboro Road Oak Ridge TN 37830 (865) 481-0683 (865) 483-4621 ahmed.halouma@eberlineservices.com
EMSL Helen MacMinn 200 Route 130 North Cinnaminson NJ 08077 856-303-2562 856-854-2362 bsoles@emsl.com
Environmental Science Corporation Shari Pfalmer, Regulatory affairs Dir12065 Lebanon Road Mt Juliet TN 37122 (615) 758-5858 (615) 758-5859 spfalmer@esclabsciences.com

Eurofins Eaton Analytical Nilda Cox, QA Officer 750 Royal Oaks Drive Suite 100 Monrovia CA 91016-3629
(626) 386-1100
626-386-1170 (626) 386-1139 nilda.cox@eurofinus.com

Eurofins Eaton Analytical - South Bend Dale Piechocki, QA Officer 110 South Hill Street South Bend IN 46617 (574) 472-5523 (574) 233-8207 DalePiechocki@eurofinsUS.com
Florida Radiochemistry Services, Inc. Michael J. Naumann 5456 Hoffner Ave., Suite 201 Orlando FL 32812 (407) 382-7733 (407) 382-7744 flradiochemistry@cfl.rr.com
KNL Environmental Testing Anthony Tyson 3202 North Florida Avenue Tampa FL 33603 (813) 229-2879 (813) 229-0002 atyson@knlenvironmental.com
Microbac Laboratories LeAnne Lee, QA Officer 505 East Broadway Avenue Maryville TN 37804 (865) 977-1200 (865) 984-8616 LeeAnne.Lee@microbac.com
National Testing Laboratories Chrissy MacMillan 556 South Mansfield Ypsilanti MI 48197 (734) 483-8333 (734) 483-0340 cmacmillan@ntllabs.com
Pace Analytical Services, Inc. Janielle Ward 1700 Elm Street, Suite 200 Minneapolis MN 55414 (612) 607-1700 (612) 607-6444 janielle.ward@pacelabs.com
Pace Analytical Services, Inc. - Pittsburgh Jaclyn O'Donnell 1638 Roseytown Road Greensburg PA 15601 (724) 850-5600 (724) 850-5601 Jaclyn.ODonnell@pacelabs.com
Pace Analytical Services-Florida Lynn Baylor 8 East Tower Circle Ormond Beach FL 32174 (386) 672-5668 (386) 673-4001 lynn.baylor@pacelabs.com
Southern Analytical Services Leslie C. Boardman, QAO 110 Bayview Blvd. Oldsmar FL 34677 (813) 855-1844 (813) 855-2218 lesb@southernanalyticallabs.com
Summit Environmental Technologies Meegan Dougherty 3310 Win Street Cuyahoga Falls OH 44223 (330) 253-8211 (330) 253-4489 MDougherty@SETTEK.com
TestAmerica Pensacola Maria Bundy, QA Manager 3355 McLemore Drive Pensacola FL 32514 (850) 474-1001 ext 6242 (850) 478-2671 maria.bundy@testamericainc.com
TestAmerica Savannah Andrea Teal 5102 LaRoche Avenue Savannah GA 31404 (912) 354-7858 (912) 352-0165 andrea.teal@testamericainc.com
Vista Analytical Laboratory Calvin Tanaka 1104 Windfield Way El Dorado Hills CA 95762 (916) 673-1520 (916) 673-0106 ctanaka@vista-analytical.com
Waypoint Analytical Dr. Richard Medina, QA Officer 2790 Whitten Road Memphis TN 38133 (901) 213-2447 (901) 213-2440 rmedina@waypointanalytical.com
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